BuHa no 60kKanamM

HUrpucroe BUHO 125 ml
Prosecco Brut Treviso 1100
Vela del Mar | Veneto, Italy 2021

Cremant de Loire Rose Brut 1350

Guy Allion | Loire Valley, France NV )
200 ml

Lanson Le Black Label Brut 7100
Champagne, France NV

benoe BuHO
Gruner Veltliner Classic 950
Steinschaden | Kamptal, Austria 2021

Riesling trocken Graf Johann IV Weinkellerei 1000
Hechtsheim Rheingau, Germany 2022

Sauvignon Blanc River Course Andreas 1200
Oster Weinkellerei | Rheinhessen Germany 2022

Muscadet Sevre et Maine La Grande 1450
Reserve du Moulin
Gadais Pere et Fils | Loire, France 2020

Po3zoBoe BuHO
Mediterranee Figuiere(Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah)| 1050
Domaine Saint Andre de Figuiere | Provence France 2021

Castel del Monte Rose(Bombino) | 1100
Rivera | Puglia, Italy 2022



KpacHoe BHO
Shiraz Muddy Boots South Eastern Australia 2021
Ramon Bilbao Crianzal Rioja, Spain 2020

Primitivo Manieri |
Angelo Rocca and Figli /Puglia,ltaly

Pinotage |
Simonsig | Stellenbosch, South Africa 2021

Cabernet Sauvignon Noah Estate |
Hevron Heights | Hevron Heights,Israel 2019

Malbec | Manos Negras | Valle de Uco 2021
IlecepTHOE BUHO

Passito di Pantelleria Ben Rye |
Donnafugata | Sicily Italy 2020

Tokaji Aszu 3 Puttonyos
Oremus | Tokaji Hungary 2014

Ratafia | Henri Giraud |
Champagne, France

125 ml
950

1000

1100

950

1100

1200

75 ml

2800

50 ml

2200

28000

22000

22000



[Tony6yTbiNKK

HUrpucroe BUHO

Anna de Codorniu Blanc de Blancs Brut Reserval|

Codorniu | Spain NV

Brut Rose | Drappier | Champagne, France NV

Carte d'Or Extra Brut Loriot-Pagel |
Champagne, France NV

benoe BuHO

Chablis | Domaine Des Malandes |
Bourgogne, France 2022

Sancerre Selection | Domaine Chatelain |
Loire, France 2021

Riesling Herrenberg Trocken GG |

Maximin Grunhaus |

Mosel, Germany 2020

KpacHoe BUHO

Marques de Riscal Reserva | Rioja, Spain 2018

Pinot Noir Bourgogne | David Duband 2020

Saint-Joseph Cavanos | Yves Cuilleron |
Rhéne Valley | France 2020

Barolo/Fabio Oberto| Piedmont, Italy 2017
Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Riserva |

Fattoria del Cerro |
Toscana, ltaly 2016

Gevrey-Chambertin La Justice Antonin Guyon

Burgundy, France 2018

Chateau Carbonnieu | Pessac-Leognan,
Bordeaux, France 2016

Brunello di Montalcino Pieve Santa Restituta | Gaja |

Toscana, ltaly 2018

375 ml

5700

15000

11000

8100

9300

15000

8400

11100

12600

21000

9600

21600

17400

21600

125 ml

2700

3100

2800

3700

4200

3500

3200

Ll

o}

00

7200



lHlaMnaHckoe

benoe waMnaHckoe
Louis Armand Blanc de Blancs Brut NV
Henri Giraud Blanc De Craie Brut NV

Drappier Zero Dasage Brut Nature NV

Pierre Gerbais Les Grandes Cotes Extra Brut NV

Nicolas Feuillatte Palmes d’'Or Brut 2008

Cristal Brut Louis Roederer 2015

PozoBoe wamMnaHckoe

Laurent Godard Ores Rose Brut NV

Laherte Freres Rose de Meunier Extra Brut 2019

Piper-Heidsieck Rose Sauvage NV

Louis Tollet La Grande Cuvee Rose Grand Cru 2014

Andre Beaufort PolisyRose Demi-Sec 2016

Cristal Brut Louis Roederer 2013

15000

23000

27000

31000

55000

110000

21000

24000

26000

27000

33000

200000



HUrpucroe BuHO
Cava La Fea | Raventos Rossell | Spain NV

Sibirkoviy Extra Brut | Winery Vedernikov |
Rostov Region NV

Abrau-Durso Imperial Brut Rose |
Krasnodar region, Russia NV

Prosecco Rose Brut Nature Fidora |
Tenuta Civranetta NV

Cremant de Limoux Premiere Bulle Rose Brut |
Sieur d’Arques |
Languedoc-Roussillon, France NV

Prosecco Valdobbiadene
Superiore di Cartizze | Veneto, Italy NV

French Bubble 50/50 Patrick Piuze |
Burgundy, France NV

Crémant de Bourgogne Exstra
Brut Blanc de Blancs | Domaine Saint-Jacques |
Bourgogne, France 2016

8000

8500

8500

10000

11000

12500

12000

12000



benoe BUHO

®paHuus
Dnb3ac

Gewurztraminer Les Folastries 2020 11500
Josmeyer

bypryngus

Cote de Beaune Les Pierres Blanches| 793 21000
Domaine de la Vougeraie

Chabilis 1er Cru Montmains | 2021 28000
Patrick Piuze

Chassagne-Montrachet 2016 37000
Morgeot ler Cru |
Domaine Ballot Millot & Fils

Meursault Bois de Blagny | 2017 31500
Domaine Comtesse de Cherisey

Chablis Grand Cru Les Preuses | 2015 33000
Domaine Servin

Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru | 2019 46000
Domaine Poisot Pere & Fils

Bienvenues-Batard-Montrachet 2018 135000
Grand Cru Maison Roche de Bellene

Jlyapa

Pouilly-Fume Les Chailloux Silex | 2022 13000
Domaine Chatelain

Sancerre | 2022 15000
Cave de la Petite Fontaine



HUranus

Gavi Re Lys | Azienda Agricola 2018 12000
Molinetto di Diego
Carrea | Piedmont

Pinot Grigio Colli Orientali | 2021 12000
Colutta | Friuli
Planeta (Chardonnay) | 2020 22500

Planeta | Sicily

Sauvignon Blanc Ronco delle Mele | 2022 25000
Venica & Venica | Friuli

Boggina B(Trebbiano) | 2019 26000
Petrolo | Tuscany

[epmanun, ABctpus, HoBasi 3enanpus

Pinot Blanc UNA | 2021 2000
Golser Wein | Burgenland

Weissburgunder | 2021 8200
Van Volxem | Mosel

Riesling Klingelberger Kabinett | 2021 8700
Durbacher|Baden

Sauvignon Blanc Insight 2022 10500
Single Vineyard |
Vinultra | Marlborough

Riesling Hochheim Holle GG | 2018 23500
Kunstler | Rheingau

Poccus, Apmenus, [py3us

Rkatsiteli | Pheasant's Tears 2019 9500
Kakheti, Georgia

Kraki Ktor Orange | 2021 11000
Karas | Armenia



Po3zoBoe BUHO

St. Laurent Rosé |
Stadlmann | ABcTpus

Cuvee La Riviera | Domaine
De La Sangliere | Provence, France

Alie Rose(Syrah,Vermentino) |
Frescobaldi | Tuscany, Italy

By.Ott(Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah) |
Domaines Ott| Provence, France

50850 (Merlot, Sangiovese) |
Avignonesi&Capannele

2020

2021

2021

2021

2021

8000

9500

12000

16500

37000



KpacHoe BUHO
®paHuus
boppo

Chateau Godeau Ducarpe | 2016 13500
Saint-Emilion

Chateau Citran | 2016 19000
Haut-Medoc
Chateau Chasse-Spleen | 2013 21000

Moulis-en-Medoc

Chateau Grand-Puy-Lacoste | 2011 30000
Pauillac
Alter Ego de Palmer | 2017 35000
Margaux
Domaine de Cambes | 2004 36000
Cotes de Castillon
Chateau d'Armailhac | 2015 stk
Pauillac
Chateau Cos d'Estournel | 2012 G
St.-Estephe
Chateau Calon-Segur | St.-Estephe 1996 65000
Chateau Figeac |

: prs 2013 75
Saint-Emilion - 2000
Chateau Cheval Blanc Premier 1989 280000

Grand Cru Classe | St.-Emillion



Eypryﬂ‘qun
Irancy | Gabin et Felix Richoux 2018 13000

Pinot Noir Bourgogne Comte 2020 16500
de Lupe |Lupe-Cholet

Chassagne-Montrachet Les Chenes | 2019 21000
Philippe Colin
Savigny-les-Beaune | 2017 24500

Domaine de Bellene

Gevrey-Chambertin La Justice | 2018 25000
Gerard Seguin

Morey St. Denis Premier Cru 2018 31000
Cuvee Renaissance |
Domaine Tortochot

Chambolle-Musigny | 2018 29500
Domaine Jean-Jacques Confuron

Nuits-Saint-Georges ler Cru Les 2017 36000
Damodes | Domaine Lécheneaut

Vosne-Romanee Premier Cru 2019 55000
Les Chaumes | Domaine Jean Grivot

Echezeaux Grand Cru | 2018 105000
Maison Roche de Bellene

Clos Des Lambrays Grand Cru 2009 210000
Domaine des Lambrays



PoHa

Syrah Les Vignes d'a Cote | 2021 10500
Yves Cuilleron

Crozes-Hermitage Les Meysonniers | 2021 15000
M. Chapoutier

Chateauneuf-du-Pape | 2019 16000
Domaine Andre Brunel

Gigondas | Domaine de Saint Cosme 2014 23000

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Grande 2016 29000
Reserve | Mas Saint-Louis

Jlyapa

Les Arboises(Cabernet Franc) | 2015 26000
Domaine Guiberteau | Saumur

Sancerre Vieilles Vignes | 2012 16000
Jean-Max Roger



HUtanus

[TbeMoHT

Papa Celso(Dolcetto) | Marziano 2021 9500
Abbona

Nebbiolo Langhe | Ca' Del Baio 2021 8500
Barbera d’Asti Superiore La Cricca | 2019 12500

Roberto Ferraris

Barbaresco | Bruno Rocca 2019 22000
Barolo Liste | Giacomo Borgogno 2017 31000
Darmagi (Cabernet Sauvignon) | 2015 65000
Gaja

BeHeto

Valpolicella Classico Superiore 2018 12500

Ripasso | Tenuta Santa Maria

Terre Di Lava(Merlot) | 2016 14500
Vignaioli Contra Soarda

Jema(Corvina Veronese) | 2015 18000
Gerardo Cesari

Amarone della Valpolicella | 2015 22000
Azienda Agraria Lorenzo Fidora

Amarone della Valpolicella 2011 36000
Riserva Brigaldara



TockaHa

Mongrana (Merlot, sangiovese,
cabernet sauvignon) | Querciabella

Chianti Classico Brolio |
Barone Ricasoli

Ocra
(Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot,

Cabernet Franc) | Guicciardini Strozzi

Villa Donoratico (Cabernet
Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet
Franc, Petit Verdot) |

Tenuta Argentiera

Brunello di Montalcino | Caparzo
Solare (Sangiovese) | Capannelle

Syrah Collezione Privata |
Isole e Olena

Argentiera (Cabernet Sauvignon,
Merlot, Cabernet Franc) |
Tenuta Argentiera

Brunello di Montalcino
Riserva Poggio al Vento/Col D'Orcia

50&50 (Merlot, Sangiovese) |
Avignonesi&Capannele

Tignanello (Sangiovese,
Cabernet Sauvignon) | Antinori

Galatrona (Merlot) | Petrolo

Ornellaia (Cabernet
Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc,
Petit Verdot) | Tenuta dell'Ornellaia

Sassicaia(Cabernet
Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc) |
Tenuta San Guido

2020

2017

2018

2020

2017

2015

2018

2019

2013

2017

2019

2012

2019

2017

9500

12000

17000

16500

19000

21000

22000

33000

36000

45000

44000

55000

90000

145000



Utanusa gpyrue pernoHbl
Primitivo di Manduria Elegia
Riserva | Produttori Vini
Manduria | Puglia

Sul Vulcano(Nerello Mascalese) |
Donnafugata| Sicily

Adenzia (Syrah, Nero d'Avola) |
Baglio del Cristo di Campobello | Sicily

Selenard Colli Orientali(Refosco,
Schioppettino, Merlot) | Colutta | Friuli

Morgana Riserva (Negroamaro) |
Li Veli | Puglia

Assajé (Carignan) | Capichera | Sardinia
Celtico Rosso | Moschioni | Friuli

Il Sigillo(Aglianico) | Aglianico
del Vulture | Basilicata

Kurni | Oasi Degli Angeli | Marche

2019

2018

2017

2015

2019

2020

2013

2015

2020

13500

15000

13500

14500

14000

17500

18500

22000

35000



HUcnauus
Puoxa

Monte Real Crianza |
Bodegas Riojanas

Pena Aldera Crianza |
Bodegas Jalon

Bodegas del Marques
de Vargas Gran Reserva

Lalomba / Bodegas Ramon
Bilbao

Pubepa penb dyspo
Hito | Bodegas Cepa 21

Corimbo (Tempranollo) |
Bodegas La Horra

Flor de Pingus | Pingus
Valbuena 5° | Vega-Sicilia

Ipyrue pervoHbi

Altos De La Hoya(Monastrell) |

Bodegas Olivares | Jumilla

Badaceli | Bodegas Vinedos

de Cal Grau | Priorate

Premium Cuvée

(Cabernet Sauvignon, Tempranillo) |

Bodega Otazu | Navarra

2020

2019

2012

2016

2021

2018

2019

2018

2020

2016

2014

8500

11000

19000

24000

11000

15500

41000

62000

6500

13500

16500



ABcTpus, [epMaHus

Blaufrankisch Johanneshohe |
Prieler | Burgenland

St.Laurent Holzspur |
Johanneshof Reinisch |
Thermenregion

Spatburgunder |
Knipser | Pfalz

FOAP

Cabernet Franc Circumstance |
Waterkloof

Cabernet Sauvignon Conqueror
Perdeberg | Western Cape

ABcTpanus

Cabernet Sauvignon Sexy Beast |
Two Hands

Shiraz The Dead Arm | d'Arenberg |
McLaren Valley

ApreHTHHa

Clos de los Siete(Malbec,

Merlot, Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot |
Michel Rolland | Uco, Argentina

Malbec Yacochuya |
Michel Rolland | Salta Argentina

2017

2013

2019

2017

2019

2021

2017

2019

2014

12000

24000

9000

9000

9500

13000

21500

13500

25000



Yunu

Carmenere Gran Reserva Frida Kahlo 2021 9000
Carmen | Colchagua

CLIA

Zinfandel The Federalist | 2019 14000
Rutherford Hill | California

Cabernet Sauvignon Emblem | 2017 22000
Michael Mondavi | Napa Valley

Belle cousineh de Villaine 2017 32000
(Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot) |

Napa Valley

Pinot Noir The Plow|Lingua Franca| 2019 31000
Oregon

Syrah Originals | Stolpman Vineyards | 2013 36000
Santa Barbara

Opus one | Napa 2017 175000
Cepbus

Tri Morave | Temet Winery | 2019 8500

Centralna Srbija

Trianon | Erdevik | Fruska Gora 2017 9500



Poccus, Ipysus

Saperavi We | Solomnishvili Winery | 2018 9000
Kakhetia, Georgia

Cosaque Krasnaia Gorka (Cabernet 2020 12000
Sauvignon, Merlot, Red grape

varieties, Krasnostop) | Galitskiy&

Galitskiy | Gelendzhik,

Krasnodar region

Malbec | Belmas | Crimea 2021 14000

Pinot Noir | Andryus Yutsis | 2021 13000

Sevastopol, Crimea

Shavkapito Reserve Royale | 2017 15000
Chateau Mukhrani

Rara Avis (Syrah,Viognier) | 2019 15500
Lefkadia, Kuban

Cabernet Franc Reserva | 2019 9000
Alma valley, Crimea



bezankoronbHoe

Cava Zero | Codorniu | Spain
Riesling Dr. Zenzen | Germany
Pinot Noir | Hans Baer | Germany

Sangiovese Casa Emma | Italy

Maruym
UWlaMmnaHckoe, Urpucroe

Grani di Nero Rose Brut |
Merotto |Veneto, Italy

Pierre Gerbais Celles-Sur-Ourse
Champ Viole Extra

Brut | Champagne, France
Benoe BuHO

Riesling Krasnaia Gorka |
Galitskiy&Galitskiy | Gelendzhik,

Krasnodar region

W.... Dreams..(Chardonnay) |

Jermann [Friuli-Venezia Giulia Italy

Po3oBoe BuHO

Tavel | Prieure de Monte
zargues/Rhéne Valley | France

KpacHoe BuHO
Eneo (Sangiovese,Malvasia Neraq,

Montepulciano) | Montepeloso |
Tuscany Utanua

Krasnostop Zolotovskiy|Vedernikov

|[Krasnodar region, Russia

2018

2020

2016

2020

2016

2016

5000

4000

4000

5000

20000

55000

19500

39000

19000

36000

24000



